
2025-2026 Schedule of Meetings 
 
 
Rutgers University Senate Meetings 
 
Fri. April 25, 2025 | 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. 
2025-2026 Senate Organizational Meeting 
 
Fri. September 19, 2025 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. October 17, 2025 | 1:10 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. November 21, 2025 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. December 12, 2025 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. January 23, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. February 20, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. March 27, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. April 24, 2026 | 9:30 – 11:30 a.m. 
2026-2027 Senate Organizational Meeting 
 
Fri. April 24, 2026 | 1:10 – 4:00 p.m. 
Last Meeting of the 2025-2026 Senate 
 
 
Senate Executive Committee Meetings 
 
Fri. September 5, 2025 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. October 3, 2025 | 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. November 7, 2025 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. December 5, 2025 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. January 9, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. February 6, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. March 6, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. April 10, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 
 
Fri. June 5, 2026 | 12:00 – 4:00 p.m. 


